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H AL : A B #F ., BF BEE AKX (2019)
EEEK Bl KB, & REHAE. B T EEE (2022)
B SRk ARl %E, & REHAE. B T EEE (2022)
SN koot ¥ I, ] % #HE. BIE ME EE (2024)
B EELER
=50 8% —%  H1fE. Bt 8. BHA WME o S@EE (2024)
T K L% Z& R T.) ) — AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/5 aFrz=@/gE theg 3:57. 11 X&#H 669
—¥ Wit f2  (0.71) 28.74 58.76 58.76  K&# JOCE
ha EBF i1 (+0.41) 29. 11 :00.84  1:59.60 JOCE
Bt 65 th?2  (+0.61) 28.90 :00.14  2:59.74
B HWE i3 (+0.41) 28.22 57.97  3:57.71
2 1/4 NSIKEZ=* et 4:05. 52 607
A EH f2  (0.63) 29.18  1:00.57  1:00.57
EE k2 th?2  (+0.42) 29.44  1:02.17  2:02.74
HELI < th3  (+0.18) 29.81  1:02.09  3:04.83
BA xR 1 (+0.24) 28.90  1:00.69  4:05.52
3 1/3 A4 b i an)=2) 4:08. 31 587
HiE AR t2  (0.68) 29.27  1:02.06  1:02.06
=pll =] t2  (+0.25) 29.28  1:01.19  2:03.25
Il FER $13  (+0.35) 30.15 1:03.43  3:06.68
DI VN [l 3  (+0.39) 29. 21 1:01.63  4:08.31
4 1/6 4 b<>=H e 4:09. 91 576
KE Sk $3  (0.63) 29.34  1:01.03  1:01.03
BA N 2 (+0.57) 29.65  1:02.78  2:03.81
EH EE i1 (+0.28) 29.76  1:03.59  3:07.40
ME ZIi i1 (+0.43) 29.55  1:02.51 4:09.91
5 1/2 EOAOsSS hg 4:15.22 540
B KN 3 (0.68) 29.82  1:01.70  1:01.70
aH Pt fi2  (+0.22) 29.44  1:02.56  2:04.26
HE $GE 2 (+0.25) 30.20  1:04.01  3:08.27
£8 ¥ 1 (+0.34) 31.56  1:06.95  4:15.22
6 1/1 4 k=< JITE he 4:21.32 503
TEEHNE i1 (0.74) 30.92  1:04.41  1:04.41
2H EMN 1 (+0.71) 30.21  1:03.09  2:07.50
e DhE 2 (+0.49) 31.30  1:06.63  3:14.13
B K 1 (+0.57) 3213 1:07.19  4:21.32
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